
 Officers (2020-22) with terms of office expiration 
 
 
 
President (2022) Shawn P. Doyle, 85 Lake St, Pulaski, NY 13142 315-298-3620 spdinpul@hotmail.com 
    
Vice Pres. (2022) Greg Monette, 1847 Co. Rte. 6, Fulton, NY 

13069 
315-532-8265 moon2eye@yahoo.com 

 
 

Treasurer (2022) Betty Warren, 2785 Co. Rte. 2, Richland, NY 
13144 

315-298-2975 Bettybjwarren@aol.co
m 

Secretary (2022) Fay Ann Colvin, P.O. Box 592, Brewerton, NY 
13029 

315-447-4270 facolvin@windstream.n
et 

Librarian 
(Appointed) 

Sharon L. Turo, P.O. Box 256, Sandy Creek, NY 
13145 

315-387-3112 slturo@earthlink.net 

 
 
    Board of Trustees (2020-21) with terms of office expiration 
 
Albion (2023) Florence Gardner, P.O. Box 394, 312 Bridge St, Altmar, NY 13302    315-298-5723 
 (no email) 
Amboy (2023) Lori E. Monette, 1847 Co. Rte. 6, Fulton, NY 13069 315-657-3579
 gratefullyadopted@yahoo.com 
Boylston (2023) Marcy Newman, 184 Co. Rte. 13, Lacona, NY 13083 315-387-5458
 marcyn@frontiernet.net 
Camden (2023) Rebecca Kennedy, 4939 North Jefferson St., Pulaski, NY 13142 315-298-0120
 rkennedy62@yahoo.com 
Florence (2021) Doreen Tilton, 12334 Florence-Redfield Rd. Camden, NY 13316 315-245-2760
 Doreen_Tilton@yahoo.com 
Mexico/New Haven (2021)    Louise Meyer  513 Co. Rte. 58, Mexico, NY 13114 315-963-3652
 llhjmeyer@gmail.com 
Orwell (2021) Rose Graham, P.O.  Box 162, 1999 Co. Rte, 2, Orwell, NY 13426 315-298-2070
 rosegrah@yahoo.com 
Osceola/Montague (2021)Leona Chereshnoski, 1075 Comins Rd., Redfield, NY 13475        315-599-8836
 lchere@hughes.net 
Parish (2021) Venita Ackley, 422 Kipp Rd. Parish, NY 13131 315-382-6529
 ackleyv@gmail.com 

Redfield (2022) (Vacant) 
 
Richland (2022) Robin Philips, 102 Ivans Rd., Pulaski, NY 13142 315-298-7279
 designsofelegance@netzero.net 
Sandy Creek (2022) Margaret Kastler, 1695 Co. Rte. 15, Lacona, NY 13083 315-387-5209 
  kastlerm@hotmail.com  
Williamstown (2022) Glenna Gorski, P.O. Box 54, Co. Rte. 17N., Williamstown, NY 13493  315-964-2393
  glgorski@frontiernet.net  
Trustee-at-Large (2021) Heather Stevens, 435 Deer Run Dr., Central Square, NY 13036 315-870-2069
   dstevens@incpark.com  
Trustees Emeritus Julie Robst, 1100 Druid Rd. East, Apt. 511, Clearwater, FL 33756 727-276-4375
 keeperofthetree@aol.com  
 Liz Grant, 722 Co. Rte. 47, Redfield, NY 13437 315-599-7735  (no email) 
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